Mancino’s

PITLA

& CATERING

More than just a pizza place.

Business delivery to all of Lebanon County, PA.
($25 minimum)

Y DOORDASH D Order & Pay online

TRY OUR FAMOUS CAULIFLOWER PIZZA

Gluten-Free Low Carb Thin Crust
Made with Cauliflower Dough

Plain ~ Topping ~ Meat Trio, Chicken Presto or

Veggie Lovers

LEBANON VALLEY MALL ~ LEBANON, PA
717-272-3642
See our catering menu—

www.MancinosInTheMall.com




NEOPOLITAN
Medium—14” - 6 slices

NEOPOLITAN
Large—16” - 8 slices

WHITE PI1ZZA (Medium/Large)

with Broccoli

SICILIAN PIZZA

Any topping (2.10 each): Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage,
Green Peppers, Onions, Meatballs.

TOPPINGS

12.99

13.99

15.20
17.20

19.99

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers,

Onions, Meatballs
2.10 each

OUR FAMOUS CAULIFLOWER PIZZA

—

Gluten-Free Low Carb Thin Crust Delicious
Made with cauliflower dough

Personal Size Plain 13.99 ~ Plain with one topping 14.49

Meat Trio $15: Capicola, Pepperoni, Salami

Veggie $15: Broccoli, mushrooms, onions,ricotta cheese

GOURMET 10-INCH PERSONAL PIZZAS

Thin, Crispy & Delicious

Traditional Cheese Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Margarita Pizza
Fresh Mozzarella with our Special Tomato Basil Marinade)

Mediterranean

Basil Pesto, Fresh Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese, Black Olives,
Chicken Breast, Tomato

BBQ Chicken

Tangy BBQ, Fresh Chicken, Melted Mozzarella, Cheddar
Cheese & Cilantro

8.00

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

Ranch Dressing additional; .50 with any purchase

SPECIAL PI1ZZA
(Medium/Large)

20.00
22.00

SIGNATURE PIZZAS (Medium/Large)

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Chicken Caesar
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mozzarella
Cheese)

Hawaiian
Pineapple, Ham & Mozzarella Cheese

Meat Lovers

Double Crust Pizza with Ham, Pepperoni, Sau-
sage, Bacon, Meatball, Salami & Mozzarella
Cheese

Tomato & Fresh Basil

Taco Pizza

Philly Cheese Steak Pizza

Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & American
Cheese

SLICES
Regular

Sicilian
Additional Topping
STROMBOLI

Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Green
Peppers, Ham, Mushroom, Salami & Sauce

STEAK STROMBOLI

Steak Mozzarella Cheese, Onion

CALZONE
Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese & Ham

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

17.99
19.99

17.99
19.99

16.50
18.50

20.99
22.99

16.00
18.00

18.99
22.95

19.99
22.95

2.75
2.75
.50

12.75
15.90
19.99

12.75
15.90
19.99

12.75
15.90
19.99



HOT SUBS

THE CLASSICS

CHICKEN PARMASEAN

VEAL PARMASEAN

B.L.T. SUB
American Cheese, Mayo

MEATBALL WITH CHEESE

SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & CHEESE

EVERYTHING BURGERS

Hamburger

California Cheeseburger

Cheeseburger Sub

Cheeseburger Deluxe
With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms

Pizza Burger Sub

with Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sauce
PANINI
Chicken & Pesto

Roasted Vegetable

Pesto, Mushroom, Onions, Broccoli, Tomato, Basil

8.00
9.00

7.50
8.50

7.50
8.50

8.00
9.00

8.00
9.00

6.05
6.95
7-99
9.99

8.99
9.99

8.99
9.99

7.10

7.10

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB

Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB
Grilled or Crispy with Hot Sauce, Ranch or Bleu

MEDITERREAN CHICKEN SUB
Chicken Breast with Tomato, Basil, Olives &

CRISPY CHICKEN HOAGIE
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Mayo

MELTS & SANDWICHES

Tuna Melt American Cheese

Turkey Melt American Cheese
Fish Sandwich

Crispy or Grilled Chicken

STEAK
SANDWICHES

7-99
9-99

7-99
9-99

7-99
9-99

799
9-99

6.10

6.10
6.10

6.99

(served with onions & sauce)

Cheese Steak

Cheese Steak Hoagie
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Cheese Steak Special

Green Peppers, Mushrooms & Pepperoni

Chicken Cheese Steak Deluxe
With Grilled Onions; Bacon & Mushrooms

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

799
8.99

8.30
9.30

9.00
10.00

9.00
10.00



COLD SUBS

ALL SUBS CAN BE TOASTED

Italian Sub
Ham, Salami & Cheese

Special Sub

Ham, Salami, Cheese & Capicolla

Ham & Cheese Sub

Tuna Sub

Turkey Sub

MANCINO’S SUB

Toasted Ham, Salami, Cheese & Pepperoni

Above Cold Subs are served with Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion and choice of dressing

Made with Homemade Bread

WRAPS

Turkey & Bacon
Ham & Cheese
Chicken Caesar

Tuna Wrap

7-99
8.99

9.50

10.50

7-99
8.99

6.80
7.80

6.80
7.80

9.50

10.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

FRENCH FRIES

Regular Fries
Cheese Fries (Mozzarella)
Pizza Fries

Grande Fries
Bacon, Mozzarella, Cheddar & Ranch

Cheese Steak Fries
Steak, Onions, Cheddar & Ranch

Curly Fries
Eggplant Fries

Pickle Fries

4.90
6.90
6.90
9.50

9.50

5.90
8.50

8.00

DINNERS

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
Spaghetti with Meatballs

Spaghetti with Chicken Parmigiana

Spaghetti with Veal Parmigiana
Manicotti with Meatballs

SALADS

Tossed Salad with Cheese

Tuna Salad
Chef Salad

Steak Salad

Turkey Bacon Salad with Cheddar

Grilled Chicken Salad

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Antipasto Salad

Greek Salad vith chicken

PEPPERONI PUFFS (3)
HAM & CHEESE PUFFS (3)

SIDES

Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks (6)

Breaded Mushrooms
Breaded Cauliflower

Chicken Fingers (5)
Chicken Wings (5)
Chicken Wings (12)

Fried Shrimp in basket w/Fries

Ravioli Topped with Pesto

Garlic Knots (5)
Corn Nuggets

Pepperoni Puffs (3)
Ham & Cheese Puffs (3)

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

9.00
10.50

12.00

12.00

12.50

5.10
6.10

9.50
10.50

11.25
12.25

11.25
13.25

9.75
10.75

10.75
12.25

12.00
13.75

9.75
11.50

12.25
14.25

4.60
4.60

6.20
8.20

7.05
7-50

8.99
8.50
14.50

8.99
8.05

5.00
8.05

5.00
5.00
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