

DI	77	Λ

NEOPOLITAN Madium 14" Calicos	12.99	
Medium—14" - 6 slices		- Alexandre
NEOPOLITAN Large—16" - 8 slices	13.99	SPECIAL PIZZA (Medium/Large)
WHITE PIZZA (Medium/Large) with Broccoli	15.20 17.20	SIGNATURE PIZZAS (Mediu
	1/.20	Chicken Bacon Ranch
SICILIAN PIZZA	19.99	Chicken Caesar
Any topping (2.10 each): Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Meatballs.	,	Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mozzare
TOPPINGS		Cheese)
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sausage, Green Pep	pers,	Hawaiian
Onions, Meatballs 2.10 each		Pineapple, Ham & Mozzarella Cheese
		Meat Lovers
OUR FAMOUS CAULIFLOWER PIZ	ZA	Double Crust Pizza with Ham, Pepperoni, Sa
Gluten-Free Low Carb Thin Crust Delicio	us	sage, Bacon, Meatball, Salami & Mozzarella Cheese
Made with cauliflower dough		Tomato & Fresh Basil
Personal Size Plain 13.99 ~ Plain with one topping	14.49	Tomato & Fresh Bash
Meat Trio \$15: Capicola, Pepperoni, Salami Veggie \$15: Broccoli, mushrooms, onions,ricotta ch	eese	
		Taco Pizza
GOURMET 10-INCH PERSONAL P	PIZZAS	
Thin, Crispy & Delicious		Philly Cheese Steak Pizza
Traditional Cheese Pizza	8.00	Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Americ Cheese
		SLICES
Pepperoni Pizza	9.00	Regular
		-
Manganita Dizza	0.50	Sicilian
Margarita Pizza Fresh Mozzarella with our Special Tomato Basil Marinade)	9.50	Additional Topping
		STROMBOLI
Mediterranean	9.50	Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Gre
Basil Pesto, Fresh Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese, Black Olives, Chicken Breast, Tomato		Peppers, Ham, Mushroom, Salami & Sauce
BBQ Chicken	9.50	STEAK STROMBOLI
Tangy BBQ, Fresh Chicken, Melted Mozzarella, Cheddar Cheese & Cilantro		Steak Mozzarella Cheese, Onion
		CALZONE
Ranch Dressing additional; .50 with any purc	hase	Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese & Ham



	13.99	SPECIAL PIZZA (Medium/Large)	20.00 22.00
	15.20	SIGNATURE PIZZAS (Medium/La	rge)
	17.20	Chicken Bacon Ranch	17.99 19.99
Sausage,	19.99	Chicken Caesar	17.99
bausage,		Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese)	19.99
een Peppe	ers,	Hawaiian	16.50
		Pineapple, Ham & Mozzarella Cheese	18.50
		Meat Lovers	20.99
Delicious		Double Crust Pizza with Ham, Pepperoni, Sau- sage, Bacon, Meatball, Salami & Mozzarella Cheese	22.99
gh		Tomato & Fresh Basil	16.00
topping 14. Salami	49		18.00
icotta chee		Taco Pizza	18.99 22.95
NAL PI	ZZAS		
	8.00	Philly Cheese Steak Pizza Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & American Cheese	19.99 22.95
		SLICES	
	9.00	Regular	2.75
		Sicilian	2.75
Iarinade)	9.50	Additional Topping	.50
		STROMBOLI	12.75
k Olives,	9.50	Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Green Peppers, Ham, Mushroom, Salami & Sauce	15.90 19.99
	9.50	STEAK STROMBOLI	12.75
heddar	2.00	Steak Mozzarella Cheese, Onion	15.90 19.99

12.75 15.90

19.99

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

HOT SUBS

THE CLASSICS		
CHICKEN PARMASEAN	8.00 9.00	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions
VEAL PARMASEAN	7.50 8.50	BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB Grilled or Crispy with Hot Sauce, Ranch or D
B.L.T. SUB American Cheese, Mayo	7.50 8.50	MEDITERREAN CHICKEN SU Chicken Breast with Tomato, Basil, Olives &
MEATBALL WITH CHEESE	8.00 9.00	CRISPY CHICKEN HOAGIE Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Mayo
		MELTS & SANDWICHES
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & CHEESE	8.00	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	9.00	Tuna Melt American Cheese
		Turkey Melt American Cheese Fish Sandwich
STORE STORE		Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich
EVERYTHING BURGERS		STEAK
EVERYTHING BURGERS Hamburger	6.05	STEAK SANDWICH
	6.05 6.95	_
Hamburger	6.95 7.99	SANDWICH
Hamburger California Cheeseburger	6.95	SANDWICH
Hamburger California Cheeseburger	6.95 7.99	SANDWICH
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a off
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99 8.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a off
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms Pizza Burger Sub	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a official served these Steak
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms Pizza Burger Sub	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99 8.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a official official Cheese Steak Hoagie
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms Pizza Burger Sub with Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sauce	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99 8.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a official official official official official official official official Cheese Steak Hoagie Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
Hamburger California Cheeseburger Cheeseburger Sub Cheeseburger Deluxe With Grilled Onions, Bacon & Mushrooms Dizza Burger Sub with Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Sauce	6.95 7.99 9.99 8.99 9.99 8.99 9.99	SANDWICH (served with onions a

8.00 9.00	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions	7.99 9.99
7.50 8.50	BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB Grilled or Crispy with Hot Sauce, Ranch or Bleu	7.99 9.99
7.50 8.50	MEDITERREAN CHICKEN SUB Chicken Breast with Tomato, Basil, Olives &	7.99 9.99
3.00 9.00	CRISPY CHICKEN HOAGIE Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Mayo	7.99 9.99
	MELTS & SANDWICHES	
8.00 9.00	Tuna Melt American Cheese Turkey Melt American Cheese Fish Sandwich	6.10 6.10 6.10
	Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich	6.99
	STEAK	
. 05	SANDWICHES)
.95	(served with onions & sauc	e)
7.99).99		
3.99).99	Cheese Steak	7.99 8.99
8.99).99	Cheese Steak Hoagie	8.30
**77	Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	9.30
	Cheese Steak Special	9.00



10.00



Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

COLD SUBS

ALL SUBS CAN BE TOASTED



Italian Sub	7.99
Ham, Salami & Cheese	8.99
Special Sub	9.50
Ham, Salami, Cheese & Capicolla	10.50
Ham & Cheese Sub	7.99 8.99
Tuna Sub	6.80 7.80
Turkey Sub	6.80 7.80
MANCINO'S SUB	9.50
Toasted Ham, Salami, Cheese & Pepperoni	10.50

Above Cold Subs are served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and choice of dressing

Made with Homemade Bread

WRAPS

Turkey & Bacon	7.50
Ham & Cheese	7.50
Chicken Caesar	7.50
Tuna Wrap	7.50

FRENCH FRIES

Regular Fries	4.90
Cheese Fries (Mozzarella)	6.90
Pizza Fries	6.90
Grande Fries Bacon, Mozzarella, Cheddar & Ranch	9.50
Cheese Steak Fries Steak, Onions, Cheddar & Ranch	9.50
Curly Fries	5.90
Eggplant Fries	8.50
Pickle Fries	8.00

DINNERS

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce	9.00
Spaghetti with Meatballs	10.50
Spaghetti with Chicken Parmigiana	12.00
Spaghetti with Veal Parmigiana	12.00
Manicotti with Meatballs	12.50

SALADS

Tossed Salad with Cheese	5.10 6.10
Tuna Salad	9.50 10.50
Chef Salad	11.25 12.25
Steak Salad	11.25 13.25
Turkey Bacon Salad with Cheddar	9.75 10.75
Grilled Chicken Salad	10.75
Buffalo Chicken Salad	12.25 12.00 13.75
Antipasto Salad	9.75 11.50
Greek Salad with chicken	$12.25 \\ 14.25$
PEPPERONI PUFFS (3)	4.60

$\begin{array}{l} \text{HAM \& CHEESE PUFFS (3)} & 4.60 \\ \text{HAM \& CHEESE PUFFS (3)} & 4.60 \end{array}$

SIDES

Onion Rings	6.20
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	8.20
Breaded Mushrooms	7.05
Breaded Cauliflower	7.50
Chicken Fingers (5)	8.99
Chicken Wings (5)	8.50
Chicken Wings (12)	14.50
Fried Shrimp in basket w/Fries	8.99
Ravioli Topped with Pesto	8.05
Garlic Knots (5)	5.00
Corn Nuggets	8.05
Pepperoni Puffs (3)	5.00
Ham & Cheese Puffs (3)	5.00